FOI 094_2024 Response

Please could I request the following information under the freedom of information act.

The name and email address of the person within your organisation that hold the following job title / responsibilities.

1.Chief Information Officer

James Reed

jamesreed@nhs.net

2. Chief Digital Information Officer

We do not have such roles within the Trust

3.Chief Nursing Information Officer

The Trust do not routinely share staff members personal information for those below a band 8c role.

We therefore rely on exemption Section 40 of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to deny this aspect of your request.

4.Head of Patient Experience

We do not have such roles within the Trust

5.Head of PALS

The Trust do not routinely share staff members personal information for those below a band 8c role.

We therefore rely on exemption Section 40 of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to deny this aspect of your request.

6.Head of Charities

We do not have such roles within the Trust

7.Head of Facilities

The Trust do not routinely share staff members personal information for those below a band 8c role.

We therefore rely on exemption Section 40 of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to deny this aspect of your request.

8.Head of IT

The Trust do not routinely share staff members personal information for those below a band 8c role.

We therefore rely on exemption Section 40 of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to deny this aspect of your request.